
 
 

General Reminders:  
 Children should bring a water bottle every day. 
Please pre apply sunscreen to your child every day. 
Please make sure your child has a change of clothes in his/her backpack. 
Please label all belonging and dress your child in clothes you don’t mind getting dirty. 
In the event your child has a bathroom accident, we will call you to come and change 
your child.  Please be accessible by phone during class time. 
 

Camp Staff: 

Ms. Robin:  Preschool Teacher/Site Director 

Ms. Stacy:  Preschool Teacher/Site Director 

   

 

Week 1:  July 22 – July 26:  Under the Sea 

Monday, July 22 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time: Hello 
Song, Funky Fish 
Party 
 
Theme: Blue 
  
Art/Activity: Paint 
Seashells  
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, July 23 

 
Wednesday, July 24 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello 
Everybody, Tooty Ta 
 
Theme: Yellow 
 
Art/Activity:  Paint 
Rainbow Fish 
 
Storytime 

Thursday, July 25 

 
 

Friday, July 26 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello 
Song, Dance Party 
Friday 
 
Theme:  Green 
 
Art/Activity:  Turtle 
 
Storytime 

Week 2: July 29 – August 2:  Spirit Week - Olympics 
Monday, July 29 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time: Hello, 
Silly Dance 
Contest 
 
Theme:  Circle 
 
Art/Activity: 
Olympic Rings 
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, July 30 

 
 

Wednesday, July 31 

 Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Freeze 
Dance 
 
Theme:  Red 
 
Art/Activity:  Olympic 
Medal  
 
Storytime 

Thursday, August 1 
 

 

Friday, August 2 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello, 
Dance Party Friday 
 
Theme:  Orange 
 
Art/Activity: Olympic 
Tennis 
 
Storytime 

Week 3: August 5 – August 9:  Best Summer Ever! 

Monday, August 5 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello, 
Bathtub Song 
 
Theme:  Shape 
Review/Fun with 
Water 
 
Art/Activity: Car 
Wash 
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, August 6 

 
Wednesday, August 7 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello 
Everybody, Shine, 
Shine, Shine 
 
Theme:  Color Review 
 
Art/Activity: 
Watercolor Painting 
 
Storytime 

Thursday, August 8 

 
Friday, August 9 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Dance 
Party Friday, 
Camper’s Choice 
 
Theme: Letter 
Review 
 
Art/Activity:  Noodle 
Boat Races 
 
Storytime 
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